
Specialty Agents - Appraiser 

Total Individuals: 21

Last Name First Name Firm Name Address Email Address Phone DBE

Adanri Adebayo PLANNING & VALUATION 
CONSULTANTS, INC.

202 N Prospect Road, Ste 202A 
Bloomington, IL 61704

bayoadanri@pvc-inc.net (309) 888-
9600

Yes

Bernard Smedmore ABNA ENGINEERING, INC. 745 McClintock Ave. Suite 210 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

abna@abnacorp.com (773) 881-
4788

Yes

Bernard Smedmore 1ST AEROW VALUATION 
GROUP

2706 E. 76th Pl. Chicago, IL 
60649

smed@1staerow.com (773) 551-
6802

Yes

DuBois Cindy CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

cdubois@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No

Elder Michael ELDER VALUATION 
SERVICES

3000 Professional Drive, Suite 200 
Springfield, IL 62703

michael.elder@eldervaluationser
vices.com

(217) 414-
2201

No

Heap Ryann JAY HEAP & ASSOCIATES, 
LTD.

860 E. Southmor Road Morris, IL 
60450

r_heap@yahoo.com (815) 883-
4310

No

Lanzo Dino CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Two Pierce Place Suite 1400 
Itasca, IL 60143

dlanzo@civiltechinc.com (630) 773-
3900

No

Mrozek Kenneth VALU PROS 124 W 2nd Street C Byron, IL 
61010

ken@valupros.us (815) 218-
1153

No

PETTA FRANK AMERICAN SURVEYING & 
ENGINEERING, LTD.

120 N. LASALLE STREET. 3350 
CHICAGO, IL 60602

F.PETTA@AMERICANSURVEY.
COM

(312) 277-
2000

Yes

Phillips Jeffrey HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

jphillips@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Polach Mark POLACH APPRAISAL 
GROUP, INC.

180 W Park Avenue 155 Elmhurst, 
IL 60126

mark@polachappraisal.com (630) 682-
4650

No

Rogers David HAMPTON, LENZINI AND 
RENWICK, INC.

1707 N. Randall Rd 100 Elgin, IL 
60123

drogers@hlreng.com (847) 697-
6700

No

Sell Corey CBRE, INC 790 North Water Street Suite 1800 
Milwaukee, WI 53202

corey.sell@cbre.com (414) 274-
1601

No

Solano Nicholas CHICAGO METRO REALTY 
VALUATION CORP.

1363 Shermer Road, Suite 334 
Northbrook, IL 60062

nsolano@chicagometrovalue.co
m

(630) 544-
1342

No

Stenger Jeff HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

jstenger@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Tadrowski Fred "T" ENGINEERING 
SERVICE, LTD.

3500 W. Peterson Avenue Suite 
202 Chicago, IL 60659

ftadrowski@tengineering.net (773) 931-
0860

No
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Tadrowski Keith "T" ENGINEERING 
SERVICE, LTD.

3500 W. Peterson Avenue Suite 
202 Chicago, IL 60659

ktadrowski@tengienering.net (773) 931-
0860

No

Thompson Steven LOCHMUELLER GROUP, 
INC.

103 West Vandalia Street Suite 
100 Edwardsville, IL 62025

sthompson@lochgroup.com (314) 941-
6657

No

Washington Eddie DECA PROPERTIES 417 W Main St Peoria, IL 61606 washingtoned48@gmail.com (309) 637-
3322

Yes

Webster Joseph WEBSTER & ASSOCIATES, 
INC.

104 W University Avenue B 
Urbana, IL 61801

joe@websterappraisals.com (217) 344-
0973

No

White David CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Two Pierce Place Suite 1400 
Itasca, IL 60143

dwhite@civiltechinc.com (630) 773-
3900

No
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